Knivsta féreningsrad
Budgetférslag ar 2021
Tillgangar 2022-01-01

Forslag till budget:

Inkomster
Medlemsavgifter

Summa

Resultat

42 402,99

11 000 kr

11 000 kr

-8 300 kr

Utgifter:
Bankavgifter

Domanavgift
Konferens/moten
Porto, kopiering
Foredrag/utbildning
Summa

1 000 kr

300 kr
2 000 kr
1 000 kr

15 000 kr

19 300 kr



